Canadian Online Omni December 12 - December 19, 2011 Detailed Tables
End of Year

3_1. (Canada as a whole) To what extent do you think the current debt crisis in the Euro Zone will impact Canada as a whole and your own financial situation

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K +
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents 1021 151 105 74 380 252 59 278 303 440 187 834
Weighted 1021 135 104* 66* 391 249 76* 273 301 447 175 846
257 48 21 16 110 43 19 63 73 121 32 225
A lot 25% 35% 20% 24% 28% 17% 25% 23% 24% 27% 18% 27%
BE E J
600 72 72 42 230 137 46 152 184 264 103 496
Somewhat 59% 53% 70% 64% 59% 55% 61% 55% 61% 59% 59% 59%
AE
146 14 9 6 46 61 10 53 39 54 39 107
Not really 14% 10% 8% 10% 12% 24% 13% 19% 13% 12% 22% 13%
ABCD HI K
19 1 2 1 4 9 1 5 6 8 1 17
Not at all 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 4% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2%
D
856 119 93 59 340 179 65 215 256 385 135 721
Top2Box (A lot/ Somewhat) 84% 89% 90% 89% 87% 72% 86% 79% 85% 86% 7% 85%
E E E E E G J
165 15 11 8 51 70 11 58 45 62 40 125
Low2Box (Not really/ Not at all) 16% 11% 10% 11% 13% 28% 14% 21% 15% 14% 23% 15%
ABCDF | K

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base

21 0f 76



Canadian Online Omni December 12 - December 19, 2011 Detailed Tables
End of Year

3_2. (Your own financial situation) To what extent do you think the current debt crisis in the Euro Zone will impact Canada as a whole and your own financial situation

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K + No Kids

A B C D E F G H | J K

Base: All respondents 1021 151 105 74 380 252 59 278 303 440 187 834
Weighted 1021 135 104* 66* 391 249 76* 273 301 447 175 846
126 23 9 8 46 26 13 30 37 59 17 109

A lot 12% 17% 9% 13% 12% 10% 17% 11% 12% 13% 10% 13%

459 62 51 33 185 96 32 106 143 210 64 395

Somewhat 45% 46% 49% 50% 47% 39% 42% 39% 48% 47% 37% 47%
E G G J

338 41 35 21 117 100 24 99 95 145 71 267

Not really 33% 31% 34% 31% 30% 40% 31% 36% 32% 32% 41% 32%

D K
97 8 8 4 42 28 7 39 26 33 23 74
Not at all 10% 6% 8% 6% 11% 11% 9% 14% 9% % 13% 9%
|

585 85 60 41 232 122 45 136 180 269 81 504

Top2Box (A lot/ Somewhat) 57% 63% 58% 62% 59% 49% 59% 50% 60% 60% 46% 60%
E E G G J

436 50 44 25 159 127 31 137 121 177 94 342

Low2Box (Not really/ Not at all) 43% 37% 42% 38% 41% 51% 41% 50% 40% 40% 54% 40%

AD HI K

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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